Date

Other Leases and Interests

Recorded Lessor Lessee Primary Term Rovalty
3-9-79 171/916 H. B. Amerine Ronnie Ward 3 yrs. 3/16
1-22-79 169/117 H. E. Hampton et . Ronnie Ward and James 4 yrs. 1/6
al H. Isbell
- - United Christian Ronnie Ward and John
Missionary So- P. Bates
ciety and The
National Bene-
volent Associ-
ation of the
Christian Church
Owned in fee by D. L. Hannifin - unleased
8-5-75 -- Jane C. Crawmer M. Brad Bennett 5 yrs. 1/8
Robert H. Mason R. F. Fort
4-5-79 William Keith R. F. Fort 1/8
Heyl et al
Owned in fee by Spear Brothers Sheep & Cattle Co. - unleased

Covers

Lot 4, Block 28, Lot
10, Block 60 and Lot
9, Block 64

Lot 13, Block 80

Lot 15, Block 14

Lot 6, Block 23

Lot 1, Block 59

Lot 13, Block 57

Lot 5, Block 106

Lot 21, Block 8, Undivided
1/2 interest in Lot 13,
Block 11, Lot 10, Block 76

Net Acres

.629

.207

.109

.207

.372

172

. 215

.533



